o; Page 2 of 4	2019-09	-05 12 56 00 CST	16144554862 From: James Tanks		
9/5/2019		Division of Corporations			
M	Q C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	an memory of the state of the many cover Si	576		
	Note: Please print this page and use (shown below) on the top and	it as a cover sheet. Type the f bottom of all pages of the do			
	(((H190	000266838 3)))			
		02668383AOCA			
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.				
	To: Division of Corporation Fax Number : (850)6	s			
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845				
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>				
	Foreign Limited Liability Company				
	Certificate of Status	0			
	Certified Copy	1	2		
50 03	Page Count	03			
. ë:	Estimated Charge	\$155.00			
17.7 (2-		40			
137 1					
433 Glib	Electronic Filing Menu Corpor	ate Filing Menu	Help		
https://efile.sunb	org/scripts/efilcovr.exe		Help		

Human and Social Servi (Name of Foreign I	INESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIS	TER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABLITY
	ees Risk Purchasing Group, LLC Linned Liability Company: must include "Limi	ted Liability Company," "E.E.C.," or "LLC."	)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1. Charles the second se	- Autor Community Mart 1 (C. 7 or at 1 (C. 7)
channe ansesailstife, enter alternate na Ohio	ne scoped for the purpose of unisacting business in h	3. 84-2358400	and the second and the second s
(Itaisliction under the law of who	eli foreign lunited liability company (s organized)	et El aun	nber, if applicable)
Upon Qualification			2
	(Date first transacted husiness in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 645,0905, F.S. to deter	in registration ) mine penalty liability)	610
6725 Miami Avenue, S (Street Address of P		6. Same (Milling Ad	
Madeira, OH 45243	and the contract		[
			י זט
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System		5 5
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	
and accept the obligations	ons of all statutes relative to the proposition of of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System	alfor you	
	(Registered agent	t's signatures	
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) who	has/have authority to manage is/are;	
	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
Title or Capacity:		/ INC.	
	Dempsey & Siders Agency		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Title or Capacity:	6725 Miami Avenue, Suit	e	
Title or Capacity:		e	
Title or Capacity:	6725 Miami Avenue, Suit	e	
Title or Capacity:	6725 Miami Avenue, Suit	e	
Title or Capacity:	6725 Miami Avenue, Suit 102, Madeira, OH 45243	e	
Title or Capacity: MEMBER (Use attachments if neces: ) Attached is a certificate	6725 Miami Avenue, Suit 102, Madeira, OH 45243 	d, duly authenticated by the official I	having custody of records in the ation of the certificate under oath

2019-09-05 12 56:00 CST

16144554862 From: James Tanks III

Typed or printed name of signee

•

To: Page 3 of 4

2

•\*

## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show HUMAN AND SOCIAL SERVICES RISK PURCHASING GROUP, LLC, an Ohio For Profit Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 4353746, was organized within the State of Ohio on July 2, 2019, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 5th day of September, A.D. 2019.

1 fore

**Ohio Secretary of State** 

Validation Number: 201924801490